Heating
Solutions
Unit 1, Railway Court, Ten Pound Walk,
Doncaster, South Yorkshire DN4 5HX.
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 563
LEV0314/06.15
Your local distributor:

•	 Wrap around cable storage
Features:
•	 LCD display
•	 Overheat protection
•	 9 pre-set heating programmes
(including 7 day, 5/2 split and frost
protection), plus 3 custom settings
•	 Wall fixing bracket included
•	 c/w white cable
230V IP  20
230V IP  24
ref wattage dimensions
(W x H x D)
suggested
room volume
LEVPH500TPS 500W 380 x 280 x 70mm Up to 5m2
LEVPH1000TPS 1000W 540 x 280 x 70mm 5 - 10m2
LEVPH1500TPS 1500W 790 x 280 x 70mm 10 - 15m2
LEVPH2000TPS 2000W 1140 x 280 x 70mm 15 - 20m2
ref wattage dimensions
(W x H x D)
suggested
room volume
LEVPH750NTPR 750W 500 x 400 x 85mm 9 - 12m2
LEVPH1250NTPR 1250W 640 x 400 x 85mm 13 - 16m2
LEVPH1500NTPR 1500W 640 x 400 x 85mm 17 - 20m2
LEVPH2200NTPR 2200W 940 x 400 x 85mm 21 - 30m2
ref wattage dimensions
(W x H x D)
description
LEVC2000N 2000W 380x280x70mm Compact size Convector Heater
LEVC2000T 2000W 540x280x70mm Standard Convector, c/w 24hr Timer
LEVC2000TT 2000W 790x280x70mm Standard Convector, c/w 24hr Timer & Turbo
230V
230V
ref max output fins heat settings timer
LEVRM900 900W 9 900W -
LEVRS1500T 1500W 7 600W/900W/1500W 24 hours
LEVRS2000T 2000W 9 800W/1200W/2000W 24 hours
LEVRS2500T 2500W 11 1000W/1500W/2500W 24 hours
eco
Econ Slimline
Convector Heaters
Designer Conservatory